KBC ANCORA

KBC ANCORA
ISIN: BE0003867844

Overview

2024/09/13 17:35:22

Price
46.70 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.54% (0.25)

BE0003867844
KBCA

Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

3,536 EUR

BEL 20 INDEX

46.25 EUR (40)
46.95 EUR (823)
46.40 EUR
46.90 EUR
46.35 EUR
46.45 EUR
46.663542 EUR
28,642
1,336,522.00
380

17

15

WKN: 000386784
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13
2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06

Headline Download
ER  Equity Weekly o
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=73154632
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BE0003867844&ID_NOTATION=18140143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=BE0003867844&ID_NOTATION=18140143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92cff9aa3189dee7da604ce16fc82cff76ad6cc9caa77a2ca3e66ad0692e4b88&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3f30ebd20ddb62651&time=1726416524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d844a2b3c133f35ae40ab0440157859d66a2bf66abb24e85337571aeb2e2bf6&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a8db135207fffe8e6&time=1726416524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef5802aac13aa72a86d7a1be059cf64a738d7cb5f01768d20862601de6b7dea1&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cd64c61ef7c6832bc&time=1726416524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3b94f7e304d6b3855b2b2f39ff9d9f3d962c72c0b295aae35f64278bfc5a3c1&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9a2ed6b697062fcd8&time=1726416524&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec48741865de8dc16374e44802e36483921b38f11eabf253b23b11692fd814f4&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0f4dbadb505af499e&time=1726416524&tool=RSC

KBC ANCORA

Details

2024/09/13 17:35:22
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Price

46.70 EUR

Difference (] 0.54% (0.25)
General attributes
ISIN BE0003867844
Symbol KBCA
Exchange Euronext Brussels
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,636 EUR
Benchmark BEL 20 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 46.25 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 46.95 EUR (823)
Open 46.40 EUR
High 46.90 EUR
Low 46.35 EUR
Close (prev. day) 46.45 EUR
VWAP 46.663542 EUR
Volume (pcs) 28,642
Trading volume 1,336,522.00
Number of trades 380
Last size 17
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +4.24% +18.89% +13.46%
Perf (abs.) +1.90 +7.42 +5.54
Beta - - -
Volatility  23.41 21.89 27.65

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:28
09/13

Munich 2024/ 08:08
09/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 09/13

Frankfurt 2024/ 09:05
09/13

Euronext Brussels 2024/ 17:35

Price

46.45 EUR

46.05 EUR

46.40 EUR

46.05 EUR

46.70 EUR

46.17 EUR (28,870
44.87 EUR (32,083
44.66 EUR (34,411
42.27 EUR (33,665
47.60 EUR (2024/05/16
39.30 EUR (2024/08/05
47.60 EUR (2024/05/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
34.14 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 10

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 2

1.34 380
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18140143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31575862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416002243
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34813239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30841685

KBC ANCORA

09/13

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:11 45.95 EUR 0.00 3
09/13
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342118755

KBC ANCORA

Company profile

Company Logo

{;( KBC

ancora

Contact Details
KBC ANCORA SCA

Muntstraat 1 - 3000 Leuven
Telefon: +32-1-627-96-72

Fax: +32-1-627-96-94

E-mail: mailbox@kbcancora.be

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Franky
Depickere

Katelijn
Callewaert

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Paul
Demyttenaere

Liesbet Okkerse

Marc de Ceuster

Christiane
Steegmans

Franky
Depickere

Henri
Vandermeulen

Johan Massy

Luc
Vandecatseye

Mathilde Remy

Philippe
Vanclooster

Rita van
Kerckhove

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:mailbox@kbcancora.be
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